MSRE AA

Balans
7 maart 2024

Activa

Vorderingen
Debiteuren

Overige Vorderingen

Liquide Middelen
Betaalrekening
Spaarrekening

Totaal Activa

Passiva

Eigen Vermogen
Bestemmingsreserve Lustrum
Overige Reserves

Resultaat Boekjaar

Korlopende schulden

Crediteuren
Overige schulden / overlopende passiva

Totaal Passiva

h

ah

2023

785

5.798
30.546

20.000
13.870
-1.972

5.231

785

36.344

37.129

31.898

5.231

37.129

ah

2022

3.000

811
32.265

20.000
7.763
6.107

2.206

3.000

33.076

36.076

33.870

2.206

36.076



